Blutspenden in 67547 Worms bis zum 04.12.2026

Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mo

19.12.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

12.01.2026
10:00-15:00 Uhr

21.01.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

23.01.2026
16:00-19:00 Uhr

16.02.2026
11:00-17:00 Uhr

01.04.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

10.04.2026
16:00-19:00 Uhr

10.06.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

03.07.2026
16:00-19:00 Uhr

20.07.2026
11:00-17:00 Uhr

Wormsdorf 39365
DRK Begegnungsstatte
Eilslebener Stralle 1

Worms 67547 - Weinsheim
Sika Automotive
Weinsheimer Str. 95

Worms 67549 - Worms
DRK-Berufsbhildungswerk
Eckenbertstr. 60

Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim
Sangerheim
Berliner StralRe 48

Worms 67547 - Worms
Sparkasse Rheinhessen Worms
Lutherring 15

Worms 67549 - Worms
DRK-Berufsbildungswerk
Eckenbertstr. 60

Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim
Sangerheim
Berliner StralRe 48

Worms 67549 - Worms
DRK-Berufsbildungswerk
Eckenbertstr. 60

Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim
Sangerheim
Berliner StralRe 48

Worms 67547 - Worms
Sparkasse Rheinhessen Worms
Lutherring 15



07.09.2026
10:00-15:00 Uhr

16.09.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

25.09.2026
16:00-19:00 Uhr

25.11.2026
16:00-20:00 Uhr

04.12.2026
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Worms 67547 - Weinsheim
Sika Automotive
Weinsheimer Str. 95

Worms 67549 - Worms
DRK-Berufsbildungswerk
Eckenbertstr. 60

Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim
Sangerheim
Berliner StralRe 48

Worms 67549 - Worms
DRK-Berufsbildungswerk
Eckenbertstr. 60

Worms 67551 - Pfeddersheim
Sangerheim
Berliner Strale 48



